Community

T Pharmacy

Community Pharmacy Dorset
MEETING AGENDA

A meeting of the Community Pharmacy Dorset Committee to be held at Merley House, Wimborne

8.45am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am
10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.30am

12.30pm
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1.30pm
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2.15pm

3.15pm
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4.00pm

on Thursday 23™ January 2025.

Welcome
Presentation by Alex Burrows/Dee Patel
Chiesi

Apologies for absence
- Jade Robinson, Greg Dziedzicki, Ellen Wood (may join remotely)
Minutes of previous meeting
Matters arising from previous meeting
CCA Questions
Market Entry Application - SNJ Health Ltd - COO & NSCR - SP7 8AE - CAS-
343106-T954X1
Operations Team update
Richard Maiden

Treasurers Update
Tea Break

Presentation by Ruth Wills
Daiichi-Sankyo

Pharmacy Workforce Faculty Update
Katie Griffiths (remote)

Fiona Arnold Update

Ops Team Update
Juliana Bridle

Lunch
Sian Retallick
CPE

Collective Action Update

Ops Team Update
Mandy West Janette Best

Chief Officer Update
Review of action plan

AOB



